
MONTAUK LIBRARY 

Special Meeting of the Board of Trustees 

January 4, 2019   6:00 PM 

 

1. CALL TO ORDER 

2. GUESTS – Ray Beeler & Nick Amoruso (SCC Construction) 

3. PERSONNEL COMMITTEE REPORT  

4. ADJOURNMENT 

________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Upcoming Board Meetings, 7:00 PM:    

Monday, Dec 17, 2018    

Monday, Jan 21, 2019 

Monday, Feb 27, 2019 

Monday March, 18, 2019 

Monday, April 29, 2019  

Monday, May 20, 2019 

Monday, June 17, 2019 

Monday, July 22, 2019 

Monday August 19, 2019 

Monday, September 23, 2019 

Monday, October 21, 2019 

Monday, November 18, 2019 

Monday, December 16, 2019  

 

 
 
 


